CANTO

DRINKS MENU



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Tropical Garden
Bombay Sapphire gin, Briottet apricot liqueur, lychee liqueur, apple juice,
lime juice

Life's ABeach
Discarded Banana Rum, Licor 43, pineapple juice, simple syrup

Canto Calypso
Grey Goose vodka, Aperol, Limoncello, orange juice, lemon juice, simple

syrup

Margarita
Cazadores Blanco, Cointreau, lime juice, Choose from:
Classic, Spicy, Tommy's or Mango

Mediterranean Spritz
Italicus, St Germain, Prosecco, mint, soda

Sugar Plum
Bombay Sapphire gin, Briottet apricot liqueur, plum sake, grapefruit

Midtown Manhattan
Bulleit bourbon, Campari, Angostura bitters, Peychaud's bitters,
Amaro Montenegro, Maraschino cherry

The More The Berrier
42 Below vodka, raspberry, strawberry, lemon, lemonade

Blood Orange Martini- (Created by our Manchester Bartender Jack)
Aperol, Tanqueray flor de Sevilla, Lustau Blanco, blood orange, orange
bitters

Mojito
Bacardi rum, soda, lime juice, mint

French Martini
Absolut Vanilla vodka, Créme de mare liqueur, pineapple juice



MOCKTAILS

Fruit Punch
Peach compal, apple juice, strawberry, elderflower
syrup, lemonade

Virgin Pifla Colada
Pineapple, Coco Real, lime juice, simple syrup

Basil Limonata
Basil, lemon, simple syrup, soda

Elderflower Cucumber Spritz
0% Cava, elderflower syrup, mint, cucumber, soda

Peach Iced Tea
Sweetbirds peach syrup, earl grey tea, soda

Sin-gria
The Very Cautious One alcohol free shiraz, orange juice,
fresh fruit, lemonade, strawberry syrup

SANGRIA & SPRITZ

Glass

Red Sangria 10
Condesa Luna Tinto, Licor 43, lemonade, orange
juice, fresh fruit

Pink Sangria 10
Condesa Luna Rosé wine, St Germain, lemonade,
cranberry juice, strawberry syrup, fresh fruit

Cava Sangria 1
Vega Medién Organic Cava, Limoncello, lemonade,
apple juice, fresh fruit

Apricot Spritz 10
Briottet apricot liqueur, 42 Below vodka, Fever-Tree
apricot & grape soda

Limoncello Spritz 10
Limoncello, St Germain, sparkling wine, soda

Aperol Spritz 10
Aperol, Sparkling wine, Soda

6.5

Carafe

20

20

22



Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Tarsier Pink

Hendricks

Monkey 47

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic
Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light
Fever-Tree Mediterranean

Fever-Tree Elderflower

42 Below Vodka
Absolut Vanilla
Grey Goose

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spiced

Old J Spiced

Bacardi Caribbean
Bacardi Ocho

GIN

TONIC

VODKA

RUM

25ml

25ml

)]

25ml

4.5
4.5

4.6
5.25

6.3

50ml

50ml

10

n

50ml

9.2
10.5
13.7



Martell VS Cognac

BRANDY

Carlos 1 Solera Gran Reserva

WHISIKIES & BOURBON

Jamesons
Monkey Shoulder
Bulleit Bourbon

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Bulleit Rye
Talisker 10yr

Cazadores Blanco
Cazcabel Coffee
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Lustau Blanco
Lustau Rojo
Axta Mango Vermouth

Baileys
Disaronno
Limoncello

TEQUILA

VERMOUTH

LIQUEURS

25ml
4.5

25ml
4.5

4.5
5.25
5.5
7.4

25ml

4.75

1.9

8.5
9.4

50ml

25ml

4.25
4.3

50ml

50ml
6.5

8.5
8.6



BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT
half
Victoria Malaga (4.8%) 3.4
Complot Session IPA (6.6%) 3.45
Estrello Damm (4.6%) 3.6
BOTTLES & CANS
Sagres (6.1%) Portugal 330ml
Estrella Daura (5.4%) Barcelona, Spain (gf) 330ml
Estrella Freedamm (0%) Barcelona, Spain 330ml
BOTTLED CIDER
Old Mout Berries & Cherries (4%) 500mi

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime (4%) 500ml

pint

6.8

6.9

1.2

5.5

5.5

6.8

6.8



SPARKLING WINE

Vega Medién Organic Cava Brut NV, Spain
Fine, persistent bubbles and a long finish, perfectly complement
the wine's structure. A stunning Cava.

Vega Medién Rosé Organic Cava Brut NV, Spain
Cool elegant and pink in colour with strawberry fruit aromas and
flavours. Crisp and refreshing, and very elegant.

Ca'Belli Prosecco DOC, Italy
An elegant Prosecco - a pure expression of stone fruit, lemon
and pear drop.

Ayala Brut Reserve NV, Champagne, France

Since being bought by Bollinger, the house of Ayala has thrived
in recent years. Pale gold in the glass, the palate combines
toasty, creamy aromatics with peach and honeysuckle.

ROSE W|NE

Condesa Luna Rosé 2022

Light pink, with aromas of red fruits, such as strawberries and cherries
and floral touches of roses. On the palate it is very fresh, fruity and with
good persistence.

Dunas Vinho Verde Rosé 2022, Portugal
Deliciously fresh wine, with floral notes and tropical fruits with the
Vinho Verde signature tingle on the finish.

125ml measures available on request

Please note, vintages are subject to change

125ml Bottle
7.5 43
7.5 43
7.4 38

95

175ml  250ml  Btl

68 96 28

7.8 107 32



WHITE WINE

Condesa Luna Blanco 2022, Spain
Floral on the nose and very fresh on the palate, with touches
of citrus, and mandarin.

Dunas Vinho Verde 2022, Portugal
Deliciously fresh wine with floral notes and tropical fruits with the
Vinho Verde signature tingle to the finish.

Don Sancho Real de a 8 Blanco 2023, Rioja, Spain

Lovely citrus and melon notes with background of apricots.
Refreshing and balanced with a touch of tropical fruit on the
finish.

Bodegas Gética Badajo Sauvignon Blanc 2022, Spain

A stunning Sauvignon, fresh aromas of elderflower and
honeysuckle, with softer hints of herbs. Fresh, dry citrus notes
and an elegant, lingering finish.

Walt Riesling 2022, Germany

Lovely expressive ripe peach flavours, balanced by pristine
acidity, followed through with some stone fruit plus a hint of
apricot and red apple. The palate is seriously tasty and
prolonged with subtle mineral notes.

Folklore Blanco Natural 2022, Uruguay

This is a bright wine with tons of floral and stone fruit
aromatics, fresh in the glass with grapefruit, white peach and
refreshing acidity.

Quinta D'amares Alvarinho Vinho Verde 2022, Portugal
Citrus, with lemon nuances tropical fruits, floral, with a
touch of tangerine. Complex structure in the mouth,
balanced with prolonged freshness. The queen grape of the
region and the perfect seafood pairing.

175ml

6.8

7.8

8.6

9.2

10

250ml

9.6

10.7

121

12.9

14.1

Btl

28

32

35

37

42

45

55



RED WINE

Condesa Luna Tinto 2022, Spain
Mixed berry aromas with juicy ripe tannins. This is a lovely
medium to full bodied red that suits a wide range of cuisine.

Paparuda Pinot Noir 2022, Romania

Smooth & spicy red fruit flavours throughout with a lovely,
elegant finish.

Bodegas Ribas del Cua Mencia 2022, Bierzo, Spain

Great aromatic intensity, dominated by a series of red and
black fruits, Fresh and balanced with a long intense, juicy
finish.

Geno Tinto 2019/20, Portugal

Alentejo produces wines that are rich and lively with copious
berry fruit vibrant raspberry, pepper and a touch of herbs
abound on a velvety, rich palate which finishes with a touch of
spice.

Sivipa, Terras do Sado 2021, Portugal

Concentrated with rich good-quality tannins and complexity.
Aromas reminiscent of red fruits are complimented by a touch
of vanilla from well-judged oak ageing.

Sin Rodeo Malbec 2022, Argentina
Strawberry and spice forward, this juicy and intense Malbec is
a full bodied treat.

Quinta do Correio Tinto 2020, Dao, Portugal

Notes of blackberries and raspberries, as well as cloves, dried
herbs, and a touch of smoke. An outstanding accompaniment
for cured or smoked meats, as well as the rich flavours of
barbecued chicken!

Bodegas Navajas Rioja Reserva 2016, Spain

Aged in American oak casks for a minimum of 20 months, it
delivers an intoxicating mix of dark berries, vanilla and warming
spice.

175ml 250ml
6.8 9.6

7.8 10.7
8.9 124
9.2 12.6
9.6 13.5
10.2 14.2
1 156
1.8 16.8

Btl

28

32

35

36

40

42

45

50



SOFT DRINIKS

Soda 3.75
Coke / Diet Coke 330ml
Fever-Tree 3

Tonics / lemonade / soda / ginger ale / apricot & grape soda 200ml
Juices 3
Orange / apple / cranberry / pineapple / peach

NO/LOW

175ml  250ml  Btl

Willowglen Alcohol free Gewirztraminer Riesling 56 74 22
A fragrant style full of rose petal, lychee and lemon zest
with a refreshing finish.

The Very Cautious one Alcohol Free Shiraz 56 74 22
A really great example of non alcoholic Shiraz, packed
with ripe strawberries, raspberries and plums. 25 -
Valformosa Alcohol Free Cava 4.8 26
Pale yellow in colour, Valformosa exhibits tropical aromas

and flavours that leave a delicate and long lasting finsh.

Estrella Free Damm Non Alcoholic Lager(0%) Spain 330ml 5



	Blank Page



