# CANTO

DRINKSMENU

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

<b>Tropical Garden</b> Bombay Sapphire gin, Briottet apricot liqueur, lychee liqueur, apple juice, lime juice	11
<b>Life's A Beach</b> Discarded Banana Rum, Licor 43, pineapple juice, simple syrup	12
Canto Calypso Grey Goose vodka, Aperol, Limoncello, orange juice, lemon juice, simple syrup	12
Margarita Cazadores Blanco, Cointreau, lime juice, Choose from: Classic, Spicy, Tommy's or Mango	11
Mediterranean Spritz Italicus, St Germain, Prosecco, mint, soda	12
<b>Sugar Plum</b> Bombay Sapphire gin, Briottet apricot liqueur, plum sake, grapefruit	11
<b>Midtown Manhattan</b> Bulleit bourbon, Campari, Angostura bitters, Peychaud's bitters, Amaro Montenegro, Maraschino cherry	12
The More The Berrier 42 Below vodka, raspberry, strawberry, lemon, lemonade	11
Blood Orange Martini - (Created by our Manchester Bartender Jack) Aperol, Tanqueray flor de Sevilla, Lustau Blanco, blood orange, orange bitters	11
<b>Mojito</b> Bacardi rum, soda, lime juice, mint	11
<b>French Martini</b> Absolut Vanilla vodka, Crème de mûre liqueur, pineapple juice	11

## MOCKTAILS

Fruit Punch Peach compal, apple juice, strawberry, elderflower syrup, lemonade	6
<b>Virgin Piña Colada</b> Pineapple, Coco Real, lime juice, simple syrup	6
Basil Limonata Basil, lemon, simple syrup, soda	6
Elderflower Cucumber Spritz 0% Cava, elderflower syrup, mint, cucumber, soda	6
Peach Iced Tea Sweetbirds peach syrup, earl grey tea, soda	6
Sin-gria The Very Cautious One alcohol free shiraz, orange juice, fresh fruit, lemonade, strawberry syrup	6.5

## SANGRIA & SPRITZ

	Glass	Carafe
Red Sangria Condesa Luna Tinto, Licor 43, lemonade, orange juice, fresh fruit	10	20
Pink Sangria Condesa Luna Rosé wine, St Germain, lemonade, cranberry juice, strawberry syrup, fresh fruit	10	20
Cava Sangria Vega Medién Organic Cava, Limoncello, lemonade, apple juice, fresh fruit	11	22
Apricot Spritz Briottet apricot liqueur, 42 Below vodka, Fever-Tree apricot & grape soda	10	
<b>Limoncello Spritz</b> Limoncello, St Germain, sparkling wine, soda	10	
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Sparkling wine, Soda	10	

# G|N

		25ml	50ml
Bombay Sapphire		4.5	9
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla		5	10
Whitley Neill Raspberry		5.5	11
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger		5.5	11
Tarsier Pink		6	12
Hendricks		6.5	13
Monkey 47		7	14
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic	TONIC		200ml 3
Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light			3
Fever-Tree Mediterranean			3
Fever-Tree Elderflower			3
	\/		
	VODKA	25ml	50ml
42 Below Vodka		4.5	9
Absolut Vanilla		5	10
Grey Goose		6	11
	RUM		
		25ml	50ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca		4.5	9
Bacardi Spiced		4.5	9
Old J Spiced Bacardi Caribbean		4.6 5.25	9.2 10.5
Bacardi Ocho		6.3	13.7

## BRANDY

Martell VS Cognac	25ml 4.5	50ml 9
Carlos 1 Solera Gran Reserva	5	10
WHISKIES & BOURBON		
	25ml	50ml
Jamesons	4.5	9
Monkey Shoulder	5	10
Bulleit Bourbon	4.5	9
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	5.25	10.5
Bulleit Rye	5.5	11
Talisker 10yr	7.4	14.8
TEQUILA		
	25ml	50ml
Cazadores Blanco	4.75	9.5
Cazcabel Coffee	5	10
Patron Silver	7.9	14.8
Patron Reposado	8.5	17
Patron Anejo	9.4	18.8
VERMOUTH		
	50ml	100ml
Lustau Blanco	4	8
Lustau Rojo	4	8
Axta Mango Vermouth	4	8
LIQUEURS		
	25ml	50ml
Baileys		6.5
Disaronno	4.25	8.5
Limoncello	4.3	8.6

## BEERS & CIDERS

#### DRAUGHT

	half	pint
Victoria Malaga (4.8%)	3.4	6.8
Complot Session IPA (6.6%)	3.45	6.9
Estrella Damm (4.6%)	3.6	7.2
BOTTLES & CANS		
Sagres (5.1%) Portugal	330ml	5.5
Estrella Daura (5.4%) Barcelona, Spain (gf)	330ml	5.5
Estrella Freedamm (0%) Barcelona, Spain	330ml	5

#### BOTTLED CIDER

Old Mout Berries & Cherries (4%)	500ml	6.8
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime (4%)	500ml	6.8

### SPARKLING WINE

	125ml	Bottle
Vega Medién Organic Cava Brut NV, Spain Fine, persistent bubbles and a long finish, perfectly complement the wine's structure. A stunning Cava.	7.5	43
Vega Medién Rosé Organic Cava Brut NV, Spain Cool elegant and pink in colour with strawberry fruit aromas and flavours. Crisp and refreshing, and very elegant.	7.5	43
Ca'Belli Prosecco DOC, Italy An elegant Prosecco – a pure expression of stone fruit, lemon and pear drop.	7.4	38
Ayala Brut Reserve NV, Champagne, France Since being bought by Bollinger, the house of Ayala has thrived in recent years. Pale gold in the glass, the palate combines toasty, creamy gromatics with peach and honeysuckle.		95

# ROSÉ WINE

	175ml	250ml	Btl
Condesa Luna Rosé 2022 Light pink, with aromas of red fruits, such as strawberries and cherries and floral touches of roses. On the palate it is very fresh, fruity and with good persistence.	6.8	9.6	28
Dunas Vinho Verde Rosé 2022, Portugal Deliciously fresh wine, with floral notes and tropical fruits with the Vinho Verde signature tingle on the finish.	7.8	10.7	32

125ml measures available on request

## WHITEWINE

	175ml	250ml	Btl
Condesa Luna Blanco 2022, Spain Floral on the nose and very fresh on the palate, with touches of citrus, and mandarin.	6.8	9.6	28
<b>Dunas Vinho Verde 2022, Portugal</b> Deliciously fresh wine with floral notes and tropical fruits with the Vinho Verde signature tingle to the finish.	7.8	10.7	32
Don Sancho Real de a 8 Blanco 2023, Rioja, Spain Lovely citrus and melon notes with background of apricots. Refreshing and balanced with a touch of tropical fruit on the finish.	8.6	12.1	35
Bodegas Gótica Badajo Sauvignon Blanc 2022, Spain A stunning Sauvignon, fresh aromas of elderflower and honeysuckle, with softer hints of herbs. Fresh, dry citrus notes and an elegant, lingering finish.	9.2	12.9	37
Walt Riesling 2022, Germany Lovely expressive ripe peach flavours, balanced by pristine acidity, followed through with some stone fruit plus a hint of apricot and red apple. The palate is seriously tasty and prolonged with subtle mineral notes.	10	14.1	42
Folklore Blanco Natural 2022, Uruguay This is a bright wine with tons of floral and stone fruit aromatics, fresh in the glass with grapefruit, white peach and refreshing acidity.			45
Quinta D'amares Alvarinho Vinho Verde 2022, Portugal Citrus, with lemon nuances tropical fruits, floral, with a touch of tangerine. Complex structure in the mouth, balanced with prolonged freshness. The queen grape of the region and the perfect seafood pairing.			55

# RED WINE

	175ml	250ml	Btl
Condesa Luna Tinto 2022, Spain  Mixed berry aromas with juicy ripe tannins. This is a lovely medium to full bodied red that suits a wide range of cuisine.	6.8	9.6	28
Paparuda Pinot Noir 2022, Romania Smooth & spicy red fruit flavours throughout with a lovely, elegant finish.	7.8	10.7	32
Bodegas Ribas del Cúa Mencía 2022, Bierzo, Spain Great aromatic intensity, dominated by a series of red and black fruits, Fresh and balanced with a long intense, juicy finish.	8.9	12.4	35
Geno Tinto 2019/20, Portugal Alentejo produces wines that are rich and lively with copious berry fruit vibrant raspberry, pepper and a touch of herbs abound on a velvety, rich palate which finishes with a touch of spice.	9.2	12.6	36
Sivipa, Terras do Sado 2021, Portugal Concentrated with rich good-quality tannins and complexity. Aromas reminiscent of red fruits are complimented by a touch of vanilla from well-judged oak ageing.	9.6	13.5	40
Sin Rodeo Malbec 2022, Argentina Strawberry and spice forward, this juicy and intense Malbec is a full bodied treat.	10.2	14.2	42
Quinta do Correio Tinto 2020, Dao, Portugal  Notes of blackberries and raspberries, as well as cloves, dried herbs, and a touch of smoke. An outstanding accompaniment for cured or smoked meats, as well as the rich flavours of barbecued chicken!	11.1	15.6	45
Bodegas Navajas Rioja Reserva 2016, Spain Aged in American oak casks for a minimum of 20 months, it delivers an intoxicating mix of dark berries, vanilla and warming spice.	11.8	16.8	50

## SOFT DRINKS

Soda	3.75
Coke / Diet Coke 330ml	
Fever-Tree	3
Tonics / lemonade / soda / ginger ale / apricot & grape soda 200ml	
Juices	3
Orange / apple / cranberry / pineapple / peach	

## NO/LOW

	175ml	250ml	Btl
Willowglen Alcohol free Gewürztraminer Riesling A fragrant style full of rose petal, lychee and lemon zest with a refreshing finish.	5.6	7.4	22
The Very Cautious one Alcohol Free Shiraz A really great example of non alcoholic Shiraz, packed with ripe strawberries, raspberries and plums.	5.6	7.4	22
	125ml		Btl
Valformosa Alcohol Free Cava Pale yellow in colour, Valformosa exhibits tropical aromas and flavours that leave a delicate and long lasting finsh.	4.8		26
Estrella Free Damm Non Alcoholic Lager(0%) Spain	330ml		5